
City of Columbiana Holidays 2016 and 2017 

  
 

 City Holidays for 2015 
•         Christmas December 25 – Thursday 24 and Friday 25 

 

 

 City Holidays for 2016 
•         New Year’s Day - Friday, January 1 
•         Martin Luther King Day - Monday, January 18 
•         Good Friday - Friday, March 25 
•         Memorial Day - Monday, May 30 
•         Independence Day - Monday, July 4 
•         Labor Day - Monday, September 5 
•         Veteran's Day - Friday, November 11 
•         Thanksgiving - Thursday and Friday, November 24 & 25 
•         Christmas December 25 – Friday (observed) and Monday (observed), December 

23 & 26 

 

 

City Holidays for 2017 

•         New Year’s Day - Monday, January 2 (observed) 
•         Martin Luther King Day - Monday, January 16 
•         Good Friday - Friday, April 14  
•         Memorial Day - Monday, May 29 
•         Independence Day - Tuesday, July 4 
•         Labor Day - Monday, September 4 
•         Veteran's Day November 11 – (observed Friday November 10) 
•         Thanksgiving - Thursday and Friday, November 23 & 24 
•         Christmas December 25 - (observed December 22 Friday & 25 Monday) 

 

Most departments are closed on the holidays listed above.  The fire and police 
departments are open 24 hours a day, every day. 

 


